SB0819/227671/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 819

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 6, in line 6, strike "AND PERSONAL"; in line 10, strike "AT LEAST"; strike beginning with the colon in line 13 down through "THE" in line 14 and substitute "THE"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 15 down through "PARAGRAPH" in line 17.

On page 10, in line 13, strike "AND PERSONAL"; in line 17, strike "AT LEAST"; strike beginning with the colon in line 20 down through "THE" in line 21 and substitute "THE"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 22 down through "PARAGRAPH" in line 24.

On page 11, in line 23, after the semicolon insert "AND"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 24 down through "BIRTH" in line 26.